JAMMU AND KASHMIR TONG-IL MOO-DO ASSOCIATION



Tong-IL Moo-Do Federation of India

International Tong-IL Moo-Do Federation Asian Tong-IL Moo-Do Federation World Federation for Company Sports

Recognized By: School Games Federation Of India Police & Fire Games Board Of India Indian Company Sports Federation Company Sports Recognized By: International Olympic Committee



Ref. No. : Jk/TMA/22/

Umar Gassi President

Adnan Ayoub General Secretary

INVITATION

To.

All Affiliated Members,

J&K Tong-IL Moo-Do Association.

Subject: 5th National Tong-IL-Moo-Do Federation Cup 2022

Dear Sir / Madam,

We are pleased to inform you that TONG IL-MOO-DO ASSOCIATION OF Jammu & Kashmir is organizing the 5th National Tong-IL-Moo-Do Federation Cup 2022, under the aegis of Tong-IL-Moo-Do Federation of India at Venue: Indoor Stadium, Polo Ground Srinagar, from 2nd - 4th June 2022.

So in this endeavour, we would request your good office to provide the list of the students, who will get the opportunity to be a part of this National Federation Cup 2022.

EntryFee: 1800/-PerStudent

With kind regards,

Adnan Ayoub **General Secretary** JKTMDA











